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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH
Szczecin, 24- - 26-11-2017

Event 6 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
2017-11-24 - 17:25 Results
Points: WPP 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. MATCZAK Sebastian 91 KSN START KALISZ 31.29 756 S9 5693
2. MICHALAK Piotr 96 IKS AWF Warszawa 29.58 716 S13
3. DALIYEV SIYAZBEK KAZAKHSTAN 36.77 673 S6 8926
4. JASTRZEBSKI Adrian 00 IKS AWF Warszawa 30.77 631 S13 26935
5. GAWRONSKI Daniel 98 Start Katowice 35.25 619 S8 29445
6. KALEK Oliwer 00 Start Zielona Gora 32.27 553 S10 20077
7. WOJTACH Krzysztof 94 Start Bialystok 36.45 544 S8 29411
8. KOPERKIEWICZ Olgierd 72 IKS DSS Krakow 36.38 428 S9
9. KOWALSKI Gabriel 04 PSP Swim Plock 34.63 397 S10

10. WORONOWICZ Patryk 01 Start Bialystok 35.18 364 S10
11. SOLECKI Mateusz 94 KSN Start Warszawa 35.58 341 S10
12. KWASNIEWSKI Pawel 78 IKS DSS Krakow 38.30 320 S9
13. JAWOR Patryk 00 Start Katowice 36.32 300 S10
14. ROMANISZYN Artur 01 Start Tarnow 44.27 263 S7
15. PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michal 00 SZANSA - START Gdansk 38.53 196 S10 29407
16. KOBYLSKI Jakub 03 Start Katowice 38.86 183 S10
17. MISKIEWICZ Mateusz 04 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 46.85 170 S7
18. SACHA Krystian 01 Start Tarnow 46.96 167 S7
19. POTOCZNY Marcin 94 Start Katowice 48.67 128 S6 8351
20. BINKOWSKI BARTLOMIEJ 01 WODNIK RADOM 49.46 110 S6
21. HANKUS KAMIL 95 Start Katowice 51.82 67 S6
22. FRANKIEWICZ Grzegorz 73 KSI Start Szczecin 48.62 65 S8
23. SZWED Leszek 67 Start Gorzow 57.63 2 S9

NOGA Mateusz 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa1:04.58 2 S7
25. BOBREK DAWID 02 Start Katowice 1:17.36 1 S5
26. HALOR Grzegorz 85 Start Katowice 1:03.94 S8

SZYJKA WOJCIECH 02 Start Katowice 1:04.26 S10
FERENC Jakub 02 Start Bialystok 1:30.18 S5
MATEJCZYK Piotr 02 Start Bialystok 1:40.26 S5

Grupa S5

1. BOBREK DAWID 02 Start Katowice 1:17.36 1 S5
2. FERENC Jakub 02 Start Bialystok 1:30.18 S5

MATEJCZYK Piotr 02 Start Bialystok 1:40.26 S5

Grupa S6

1. DALIYEV SIYAZBEK KAZAKHSTAN 36.77 673 S6 8926
2. POTOCZNY Marcin 94 Start Katowice 48.67 128 S6 8351
3. BINKOWSKI BARTLOMIEJ 01 WODNIK RADOM 49.46 110 S6
4. HANKUS KAMIL 95 Start Katowice 51.82 67 S6

Grupa S7

1. ROMANISZYN Artur 01 Start Tarnow 44.27 263 S7
2. MISKIEWICZ Mateusz 04 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 46.85 170 S7
3. SACHA Krystian 01 Start Tarnow 46.96 167 S7
4. NOGA Mateusz 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa1:04.58 2 S7
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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH
Szczecin, 24- - 26-11-2017

Event 6, Men, 50m Butterfly

Grupa S8

1. GAWRONSKI Daniel 98 Start Katowice 35.25 619 S8 29445
2. WOJTACH Krzysztof 94 Start Bialystok 36.45 544 S8 29411
3. FRANKIEWICZ Grzegorz 73 KSI Start Szczecin 48.62 65 S8
4. HALOR Grzegorz 85 Start Katowice 1:03.94 S8

Grupa S9

1. MATCZAK Sebastian 91 KSN START KALISZ 31.29 756 S9 5693
2. KOPERKIEWICZ Olgierd 72 IKS DSS Krakow 36.38 428 S9
3. KWASNIEWSKI Pawel 78 IKS DSS Krakow 38.30 320 S9
4. SZWED Leszek 67 Start Gorzow 57.63 2 S9

Grupa S10

1. KALEK Oliwer 00 Start Zielona Gora 32.27 553 S10 20077
2. KOWALSKI Gabriel 04 PSP Swim Plock 34.63 397 S10
3. WORONOWICZ Patryk 01 Start Bialystok 35.18 364 S10
4. SOLECKI Mateusz 94 KSN Start Warszawa 35.58 341 S10
5. JAWOR Patryk 00 Start Katowice 36.32 300 S10
6. PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michal 00 SZANSA - START Gdansk 38.53 196 S10 29407
7. KOBYLSKI Jakub 03 Start Katowice 38.86 183 S10
8. SZYJKA WOJCIECH 02 Start Katowice 1:04.26 S10

Grupa S13

1. MICHALAK Piotr 96 IKS AWF Warszawa 29.58 716 S13
2. JASTRZEBSKI Adrian 00 IKS AWF Warszawa 30.77 631 S13 26935


